
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Name= AVCO FINANCIAL SERVICES;
Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal

Description

197103120000
09270

03/12/1971
12:00:00

AVCO
FINANCIAL
SERVICES

Grantee MORTGAGE MCCARTNEY,
WILLIAM

316 399

197103260000
11540

03/26/1971
12:00:00

AVCO
FINANCIAL
SERVICES

Grantee MORTGAGE GOGGINS,
CHARLES
WAYNE

316 621

197107120000
28190

07/12/1971
12:00:00

AVCO
FINANCIAL
SERVICES

Grantor RELEASES MULLINS,
ROSS BOB

268 793

197108100000
32770

08/10/1971
12:00:00

AVCO
FINANCIAL
SERVICES

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

ROBINSON,
EUGENE

182 3

197111050000
47060

11/05/1971
12:00:00

AVCO
FINANCIAL
SERVICES

Grantee MORTGAGE HANSON, JOE
S.

319 720

197112140000
53160

12/14/1971
12:00:00

AVCO
FINANCIAL
SERVICES

Grantee MORTGAGE FRYE, CAM A. 320 279

197203020000
11250

03/02/1972
12:00:00

AVCO
FINANCIAL
SERVICES

Grantor RELEASES SHEARDS,
ADAM

272 865

197206200000
30810

06/20/1972
12:00:00

AVCO
FINANCIAL
SERVICES

Grantor FORECLOSUR
E DEEDS

AVCO
FINANCIAL
SERVICES

274 763

197210270000
53110

10/27/1972
12:00:00

AVCO
FINANCIAL
SERVICES

Grantee MORTGAGE WOMACH,
HENRY

326 595

197209210000
47400

09/21/1972
12:00:00

AVCO
FINANCIAL
SERVICES

Grantee MORTGAGE HUNTER,
ELIZABETH
ETAL

325 747

197211270000
58260

11/27/1972
12:00:00

AVCO
FINANCIAL
SERVICES

Grantee MORTGAGE PUCKETT,
CHESTER

327 292

197211300000
58960

11/30/1972
12:00:00

AVCO
FINANCIAL
SERVICES

Grantor DEEDS FAULKNER,
JAMES

277 451

197306010000
30840

06/01/1973
12:00:00

AVCO
FINANCIAL
SERVICES

Grantee MORTGAGE HAMILTON,
JOHN

331 356

197306110000
32600

06/11/1973
12:00:00

AVCO
FINANCIAL
SERVICES

Grantee DEEDS PORTER,
MARY ALICE

280 743

197306110000
32700

06/11/1973
12:00:00

AVCO
FINANCIAL
SERVICES

Grantor DEEDS BLACKBURN,
WILLIAM H.

280 744

197307110000
39390

07/11/1973
12:00:00

AVCO
FINANCIAL
SERVICES

Grantee MORTGAGE REED, BILLY
HOWARD

332 389

197307110000
39440

07/11/1973
12:00:00

AVCO
FINANCIAL
SERVICES

Grantee MORTGAGE DUNNAWAY,
AUBREY T.

332 387

197307300000
42830

07/30/1973
12:00:00

AVCO
FINANCIAL
SERVICES

Grantee MORTGAGE SMITH,
EDWARD E.

332 718

197307300000
42850

07/30/1973
12:00:00

AVCO
FINANCIAL
SERVICES

Grantee MORTGAGE TALLEY,
NORTIE

332 720



197307030000
37930

07/03/1973
12:00:00

AVCO
FINANCIAL
SERVICES

Grantee MORTGAGE HARMON,
JEFFERY
CHARLES

332 229

197505130000
23230

05/13/1975
12:00:00

AVCO
FINANCIAL
SERVICES

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS BOOTH,
CHARLES E. &
ELIZA

13 40

197506160000
30980

06/16/1975
12:00:00

AVCO
FINANCIAL
SERVICES

Grantee MORTGAGE BILLINGS,
JOHNNIE M. &
WI

346 508

197507230000
39290

07/23/1975
12:00:00

AVCO
FINANCIAL
SERVICES

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS HUCKABEE,
JAMES A. &
EMMA

13 115

197507230000
39350

07/23/1975
12:00:00

AVCO
FINANCIAL
SERVICES

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS COX, DAVID
ALLEN &
CHARLI

13 115

197507230000
39420

07/23/1975
12:00:00

AVCO
FINANCIAL
SERVICES

Grantee MORTGAGE MCCARTNEY,
WILLIAM T.

347 425

197605200000
47010

05/20/1976
12:00:00

AVCO
FINANCIAL
SERVICES

Grantor RELEASES GUYTON,
THURMAN W.
& MARI

15 425

197604130000
33160

04/13/1976
12:00:00

AVCO
FINANCIAL
SERVICES

Grantor RELEASES HARTLEY,
ROBERT H. &
ELAI

15 39

197604280000
38280

04/28/1976
12:00:00

AVCO
FINANCIAL
SERVICES

Grantee MORTGAGE PUCKETT,
CHESTER &
WILLOD

354 107

197605110000
42660

05/11/1976
12:00:00

AVCO
FINANCIAL
SERVICES

Grantor RELEASES HARRIS,
JAMES E. &
BOBBIE

15 304

197608090000
74800

08/09/1976
12:00:00

AVCO
FINANCIAL
SERVICES

Grantor RELEASES FORD,
ROCHELL
ETAL

16 584


