Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Name= AVCO FINANCIAL SERVICES;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded		Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
197103120000 09270	03/12/1971 12:00:00	AVCO FINANCIAL SERVICES	Grantee	MORTGAGE	MCCARTNEY, WILLIAM	316	399				
197103260000 11540	03/26/1971 12:00:00	AVCO FINANCIAL SERVICES	Grantee	MORTGAGE	GOGGINS, CHARLES WAYNE	316	621				
197107120000 28190	07/12/1971 12:00:00	AVCO FINANCIAL SERVICES	Grantor	RELEASES	MULLINS, ROSS BOB	268	793				
197108100000 32770	08/10/1971 12:00:00	AVCO FINANCIAL SERVICES	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	ROBINSON, EUGENE	182	3				
197111050000 47060	11/05/1971 12:00:00	AVCO FINANCIAL SERVICES	Grantee	MORTGAGE	HANSON, JOE S.	319	720				
197112140000 53160	12/14/1971 12:00:00	AVCO FINANCIAL SERVICES	Grantee	MORTGAGE	FRYE, CAM A.	320	279				
197203020000 11250	03/02/1972 12:00:00	AVCO FINANCIAL SERVICES	Grantor	RELEASES	SHEARDS, ADAM	272	865				
197206200000 30810	06/20/1972 12:00:00	AVCO FINANCIAL SERVICES	Grantor	FORECLOSUR E DEEDS	AVCO FINANCIAL SERVICES	274	763				
197210270000 53110	10/27/1972 12:00:00	AVCO FINANCIAL SERVICES	Grantee	MORTGAGE	WOMACH, HENRY	326	595				
197209210000 47400	09/21/1972 12:00:00	AVCO FINANCIAL SERVICES	Grantee	MORTGAGE	HUNTER, ELIZABETH ETAL	325	747				
197211270000 58260	11/27/1972 12:00:00	AVCO FINANCIAL SERVICES	Grantee	MORTGAGE	PUCKETT, CHESTER	327	292				
197211300000 58960	11/30/1972 12:00:00	AVCO FINANCIAL SERVICES	Grantor	DEEDS	FAULKNER, JAMES	277	451				
197306010000 30840	06/01/1973 12:00:00	AVCO FINANCIAL SERVICES	Grantee	MORTGAGE	HAMILTON, JOHN	331	356				
197306110000 32600	06/11/1973 12:00:00	AVCO FINANCIAL SERVICES	Grantee	DEEDS	PORTER, MARY ALICE	280	743				
197306110000 32700	06/11/1973 12:00:00	AVCO FINANCIAL SERVICES	Grantor	DEEDS	BLACKBURN, WILLIAM H.	280	744				
197307110000 39390	07/11/1973 12:00:00	AVCO FINANCIAL SERVICES	Grantee	MORTGAGE	REED, BILLY HOWARD	332	389				
197307110000 39440	07/11/1973 12:00:00	AVCO FINANCIAL SERVICES	Grantee	MORTGAGE	DUNNAWAY, AUBREY T.	332	387				
197307300000 42830	07/30/1973 12:00:00	AVCO FINANCIAL SERVICES	Grantee	MORTGAGE	SMITH, EDWARD E.	332	718				
197307300000 42850	07/30/1973 12:00:00	AVCO FINANCIAL SERVICES	Grantee	MORTGAGE	TALLEY, NORTIE	332	720				

197307030000 37930	07/03/1973 12:00:00	AVCO FINANCIAL SERVICES	Grantee	MORTGAGE	HARMON, JEFFERY CHARLES	332	229		
197505130000 23230	05/13/1975 12:00:00	AVCO FINANCIAL SERVICES	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	BOOTH, CHARLES E. & ELIZA	13	40		
197506160000 30980	06/16/1975 12:00:00	AVCO FINANCIAL SERVICES	Grantee	MORTGAGE	BILLINGS, JOHNNIE M. & WI	346	508		
197507230000 39290	07/23/1975 12:00:00	AVCO FINANCIAL SERVICES	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	HUCKABEE, JAMES A. & EMMA	13	115		
197507230000 39350	07/23/1975 12:00:00	AVCO FINANCIAL SERVICES	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	COX, DAVID ALLEN & CHARLI	13	115		
197507230000 39420	07/23/1975 12:00:00	AVCO FINANCIAL SERVICES	Grantee	MORTGAGE	MCCARTNEY, WILLIAM T.	347	425		
197605200000 47010	05/20/1976 12:00:00	AVCO FINANCIAL SERVICES	Grantor	RELEASES	GUYTON, THURMAN W. & MARI	15	425		
197604130000 33160	04/13/1976 12:00:00	AVCO FINANCIAL SERVICES	Grantor	RELEASES	HARTLEY, ROBERT H. & ELAI	15	39		
197604280000 38280	04/28/1976 12:00:00	AVCO FINANCIAL SERVICES	Grantee	MORTGAGE	PUCKETT, CHESTER & WILLOD	354	107		
197605110000 42660	05/11/1976 12:00:00	AVCO FINANCIAL SERVICES	Grantor	RELEASES	HARRIS, JAMES E. & BOBBIE	15	304		
197608090000 74800	08/09/1976 12:00:00	AVCO FINANCIAL SERVICES	Grantor	RELEASES	FORD, ROCHELL ETAL	16	584		